M2200014862

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-----------|
| (Ad | dress) | |
| /Ad | dress) | |
| (rice | uicssy | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | · #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (7) | | |
| (Bu: | siness Entity Nam | ne) |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



100392764891

Û8/22/22--01033--020 ******160.00

ILEU 2022 SEP 19 PM 2: 04

T. LEMIEUX AUG 2 6 2022

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|---------|--|--|
| SUBJI | ECT: MC(Nerkin Managem | ent LLC |
| SUBJI | | of Limited Liability Company |
| The en | closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability C | ompany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of |
| | | eferenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida. |
| Please | return all correspondence concerning this matter to | the following: |
| | I van C M | sclerkin 11 |
| | | Name of Person |
| | Ch | rideo |
| | | Firm/Company |
| | 30827 N. W | Jendy brook ct. |
| | | Address |
| | Farmington t | tills, Mi, 48334 |
| | Cit | ty/State and Zip Code |
| | in Co. O. c. | hoidea com |
| | E-mail address: (to be | hadeo. com used for future annual report notification) |
| For fur | ther information concerning this matter, please call | : |
| | Ivan C. McCkrkin II | at (246) 407 - 339 0 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number |
| | Name of Contact Person | Area Code Daytime Telephone Number |
| | Mailing Address: | Street Address: |
| | Registration Section | Registration Section |
| | Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations |
| | P.O. Box 6327 | The Centre of Tallahassee |
| | Tallahassee, Fl. 32314 | 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 |
| | Enclosed is a check for the following amount. Please make check payable to, FLORIDA DEPA \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of | & 🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🗹 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate |



August 26, 2022

IVAN C MCCLERKIN II 30827 N WENDYBROOK CT FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334

SUBJECT: MCCLERKIN MANAGEMENT LLC

Ref. Number: W22000110145

We have received your document for MCCLERKIN MANAGEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 422A00019106

RECEIVED

SEP 1 9 2027

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| | nic adopted for the purpose of transacting business in | Florida. The alternate name must include "Lin | mied Liabthty Company," "LiL C," or " | LLC," |
|-------------------------------|--|---|---------------------------------------|--------|
| Stak of | Michigan | 3. | I number, if applicable) | _ |
| STANCTON STATE OF THE TAIL | си отогда папеса ваонау сонцыну в огданилаг | tri, | л вашьет, и аррисацеї | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Change of none | la repostration i | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, it prior (See sections 603,0004 & 603,0005, F.S. to deter | , | | |
| 30827 N. | Wendybrook ct | 6. 51546 P | astuer dr. | _ |
| | | | | |
| armington t | fills. Mi, 48334 | South Ly | jon Mi | _ |
| | | | | |
| | | 48178 | 7.5 | - |
| ime and <u>street address</u> | of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Be | ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | 2 SEP 19 PM 2: 04 | _ |
| | Michelle Joy | 100 | | 11.5.0 |
| Name: | Argal man | - Pol- | : : 'P | Ċ |
| | 451 monument re | l a whi | FL60 | |
| | | K KIT MIZI | 크스 O | |
| Office Address; | | | | • |
| Office Address: | | Flori la | 1225 | • |

SUPPRIOR

: 100000000

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to

| manage [up to six (6) total]: | | | | | | |
|---|--|---|--------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity: | | Name and Address: | | |
| Manager | Name: IVACC MªClerkin ! | □Manager | Name: | | | |
| □Member | Address: 30827 N. Wentybrook | □Member | Address: | | | |
| □Authorized | Farmington Hills, MI, 48334 | □Authorized | | | | |
| Person | | Person | | | | |
| Other | Other | □Other | | □Other | | |
| | | | | | | |
| □Manager | Name: | □Manager | Name: | | | |
| □Member | Address: | □Member | Address: | | | |
| □Authorized | | □Authorized | | | | |
| Person | | Person | | | | |
| □Other | | Other | | □Other | | |
| | | | | | | |
| □Manager | Name: | □Manager | Name: | | | |
| □Member | Address: | □Member | Address: | | | |
| □Authorized | | □Authorized | - | | | |
| Person | | Person | | | | |
| □Other | Other | []Other | | □Other | | |
| indexed individuals | se an attachment to report more than six (6). The a may be added to the index when filing your Florid | a Department of State | Annual Repo | rt form. | | |
| Attached is a certi jurisdiction under th of the translator mus | ificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly e law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is at be submitted) | authenticated by the in a foreign language | official having , a translation c | custody of records in the of the certificate under oath | | |
| 10. This document is submitted in a document | s executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1 nent to the Department of State constitutes a third of |) (b). Florida Statutes Jegree felony as provi | Lam aware the ded for in s.81 | at any false information 7.155, F.S. | | |

Typed or printed name of signee

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS FILING ENDORSEMENT

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF RESTORATION OF GOOD STANDING

for

MCCLERKIN MANAGEMENT LLC

ID Number: 801954759

received by electronic transmission on October 12, 2020 , is hereby endorsed.

Filed on October 14, 2020 , by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 14th day of October, 2020.

Linda Clegg, Interim Director

Lenda Class

Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau